JUNE 2024

ACTIVITIES
PROGRAMME

Independent Residents
Charles Fleming Village
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Week One
Saturday Ol June

Gym

Village Centre
Library

Movie Theatre
Library
Village Bar

Movie Theatre

Reflection Room

Village Green
Library
Dining Room
Village Green
Village Bar

Library

Reflection Room
Gym
Reflection Room

Dining Room

Reflection Room
Gym

Gym

Movie Theatre
Reception
Library

Movie Theatre
The Shed
Outside Croquet
Outside Petanque

10:30 am Table Tennis

01:00 pm Knitting Group

01:00 pm Cards & Table Games

Ol:15 pm Movie

01:30 pm Scrabble

04:00 pm Village Host

06:00 pm Church Service - Catholic Mass
Sunday 02 June

09:30 am Church Service - Catholic Mass
[0:15 am Croquet

10:30 am Cards & Table Games

12:45 pm Rummikub

01:15 pm Outdoor Bowls

04:00 pm Village Host

Week Two

Monday 03 June

09:30 am Cards - 500

09:30 am Church Service - Catholic Mass
10:30 am Tai Chi Qigong

[1:30 am Meditation

01:15 pm Cards & Table Games

09:00 am Church Service - Catholic Mass
09:30 am Triple A Circuit

10:30 am Triple A Functional

10:45 am Church Service - Anglican
12:30 pm Ten Pin Bowling

01:00 pm Bolivia

01:15 pm Movie

01:30 pm Mens Shed

02:00 pm Croquet

02:00 pm Petanque

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Wednesday 05 June

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
04:00 pm

Cards - 500

Church Service - Catholic Mass
Drama Class - Third Act

Table Tennis

Knitting Group

Bridge

Happy Hour

Thursday 06 June

Library
Reflection Room
Movie Theatre
Gym

Village Centre
Library

Village Bar

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
[1:30 am
01:15 pm
01:30 pm
04:00 pm

Out & About - The Big Sing ™
Church Service - Catholic Mass
Pool/ Snooker

Biking Group

Petanque

Pop Up Shop - Stevens Footwear
Yoga

Singing Group

Online Art Class

Outdoor Bowls

Line Dancing

Village Host

Friday 07 June

Reception

Reflection Room
Village Centre
Specified Town House
Outside Petanque
Atrium

Gym

Village Centre By Piano
Virtual Events
Bowling Green

Gym

Village Bar

09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
10:30 am
01:00 pm
01:15 pm
04:00 pm

Out & About - The Big Sing ™
Triple A Circuit

Church Service - Catholic Mass
Triple A Functional

Mahjong

Movie

Village Host

Reception

Gym

Reflection Room
Village Bar
Dining Room
Movie Theatre

Village Bar

Saturday 08 June

10:30 am Table Tennis

01:00 pm Knitting Group

01:00 pm Cards & Table Games

01:15 pm Movie

01:30 pm Scrabble

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Gym

Village Centre
Library

Movie Theatre

Library
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03:00 pm Dancercise - Journey Through The Decades ™

Gym
Village Bar
Reception

Movie Theatre

Reflection Room
Village Green
Library

Dining Room
Village Green
Village Bar

Library
Reflection Room
Reception
Reception
Reception

Gym

Reflection Room
Pool

Dining Room

Village Bar

04:00 pm Village Host

06:00 pm Out &About - End Of Summer ™
06:00 pm Church Service - Catholic Mass
09:30 am Church Service - Catholic Mass
[0:15 am Croquet

10:30 am Cards & Table Games

12:45 pm Rummikub

01:15 pm Outdoor Bowls

04:00 pm Village Host

Week Three

09:30 am Cards - 500

09:30 am Church Service - Catholic Mass
09:30 am Shopping Trip

10:00 am Out & About - Petone Settlers Museum and Thistle Inn ™
10:00 am Shopping Trip

10:30 am Tai Chi Qigong

[1:30 am Meditation

01:00 pm AquaAerobics ™

Ol:15 pm Cards & Table Games

03:00 pm Charity Fundraiser - Winter Waffles

Tuesday || June

09:00 am Church Service - Catholic Mass
09:30 am Triple A Circuit

10:00 am Support Group - Parkinsons
10:30 am Triple A Functional

10:45 am Church Service - Anglican
12:30 pm Ten Pin Bowling

01:00 pm Bolivia

0l:15 pm Movie

01:30 pm Mens Shed

02:00 pm Croquet

02:00 pm Petanque

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Reflection Room
Gym

Village Lounge
Gym

Movie Theatre
Reception
Library

Movie Theatre
The Shed
Outside Croquet
Outside Petanque
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Wednesday 12 June

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
02:30 pm
03:00 pm
04:00 pm

Cards - 500

Church Service - Catholic Mass
Drama Class - Third Act

Table Tennis

Knitting Group

Bridge

Salsa Dancing ™

Wine Club Hosted by Villa Maria
Happy Hour

Library
Reflection Room
Movie Theatre
Gym

Village Centre
Library

Gym

Virtual Events

Village Bar

Thursday 13 June

09:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
[1:30 am
0l:15 pm
01:30 pm
04:00 pm
05:30 pm

Church Service - Catholic Mass
Pop Up Shop - Pauline Pantry
Pool/ Snooker

Biking Group

Petanque

Yoga

Singing Group

Lunch Club -Wine Makers Daughter ™

Outdoor Bowls
Line Dancing
Village Host

Quiz - Quiz Night

Friday 14 June

Reflection Room
Atrium

Village Centre
Specified Town House
Outside Petanque
Gym

Village Centre By Piano
Reception

Bowling Green

Gym

Village Bar

Gym

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:30 am
01:00 pm

Triple A Circuit

Church Service - Catholic Mass
Triple A Functional

Mahjong

Movie

Bake Sale ™

Village Host

Saturday |5 June

Gym

Reflection Room
Village Bar
Dining Room
Movie Theatre
Atrium

Village Bar

10:30 am Table Tennis

01:00 pm Knitting Group

01:00 pm Cards & Table Games

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Gym
Village Centre
Library
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01:30 pm
04:00 pm
06:00 pm

Scrabble
Village Host
Church Service - Catholic Mass

Sunday 16 June

Library
Village Bar

Movie Theatre

Reflection Room
Village Green
Library

Dining Room
Village Green
Village Bar

09:30 am Church Service - Catholic Mass
[0:15 am Croquet

10:30 am Cards & Table Games

12:45 pm Rummikub

01:15 pm Outdoor Bowls

04:00 pm Village Host

Week Four

Monday 17 June

09:30 am Cards - 500

09:30 am Church Service - Catholic Mass
09:30 am Shopping Trip

10:00 am Out &About - Mystery Tour ™
10:00 am Shopping Trip

10:30 am Tai Chi Qigong

[1:30 am Meditation

01:00 pm AquaAerobics ™

Ol:15 pm Cards & Table Games

Tuesday |8 June

Library
Reflection Room
Reception
Reception
Reception

Gym

Reflection Room
Pool

Dining Room

09:00 am
09:30 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
12:30 pm
01:00 pm
0l:15 pm
01:30 pm
02:00 pm
02:00 pm
02:00 pm

Church Service - Catholic Mass
Triple A Circuit

Triple A Functional

Church Service - Baptist
Ten Pin Bowling

Bolivia

Movie

Mens Shed

Bingo - Bingo Fundraiser ™
Croquet

Petanque

Wednesday 19 June

Reflection Room
Gym

Gym

Movie Theatre
Reception
Library

Movie Theatre
The Shed

Gym

Outside Croquet
Outside Petanque

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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09:30 am Cards - 500

09:30 am Church Service - Catholic Mass
10:00 am Drama Class - Third Act

10:30 am Table Tennis

[1:30 am Tai Chi

01:00 pm Aqua Aerobics

01:00 pm Knitting Group

01:00 pm Bridge

04:00 pm Happy Hour

Thursday 20 June

Library
Reflection Room
Movie Theatre
Gym

Virtual Events
Pool

Village Centre
Library

Village Bar

09:30 am Church Service - Catholic Mass
10:00 am Pool/ Snooker

10:00 am Biking Group

[0:15 am Petanque

10:30 am Yoga

10:30 am Singing Group

01:15 pm Outdoor Bowls

01:30 pm Line Dancing

06:00 pm Fine Dining $45.00 ™

Reflection Room
Village Centre
Specified Town House
Outside Petanque

Gym

Village Centre By Piano
Bowling Green

Gym

Dining Room

Friday 21 June

09:30 am Triple A Circuit

09:30 am Church Service - Catholic Mass

10:30 am Triple A Functional

01:00 pm Mahjong

01:15 pm Movie

01:45 pm Entertainer - Te Horo Choir

03:00 pm Learn an Instrument - Drum Circle ™
04:00 pm Village Host

Gym

Reflection Room
Village Bar
Dining Room
Movie Theatre
Village Lounge
Gym

Village Bar

Saturday 22 June

10:30 am Table Tennis

01:00 pm Knitting Group

01:00 pm Cards & Table Games

0l:15 pm Movie

01:30 pm Scrabble

03:00 pm Dancercise - Journey Through The Decades ™
04:00 pm Village Host

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Gym

Village Centre
Library

Movie Theatre
Library

Gym

Village Bar
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06:00 pm

Church Service - Catholic Mass

Movie Theatre

Sunday 23 June

09:30 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
12:45 pm
0l:15 pm
04:00 pm

Week Five

Church Service - Catholic Mass
Croquet

Cards & Table Games
Rummikub

Outdoor Bowls

Village Host

Reflection Room
Village Green
Library

Dining Room
Village Green
Village Bar

Monday 24 June

09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
[1:30 am
01:00 pm
01:15 pm

Cards - 500

Church Service - Catholic Mass
Shopping Trip

Shopping Trip

Lunch Club - 1154 Pastaria ™
Tai Chi Qigong

Meditation

AquaAerobics ™

Cards & Table Games

Tuesday 25 June

Library
Reflection Room
Reception
Reception
Reception

Gym

Reflection Room
Pool

Dining Room

09:00 am
09:30 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
12:30 pm
01:00 pm
Ol:15 pm
01:30 pm
02:00 pm
02:00 pm
02:00 pm

Church Service - Catholic Mass
Triple A Circuit

Triple A Functional

Church Service - Anglican

Ten Pin Bowling

Bolivia

Movie

Mens Shed

Workshop - Flax Weaving Workshop $5.00 ™

Croquet
Petanque

Reflection Room
Gym

Gym

Movie Theatre
Reception
Library

Movie Theatre
The Shed

Gym

Outside Croquet
Outside Petanque

Wednesday 26 June

09:30 am Cards - 500
09:30 am Church Service - Catholic Mass
KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Library

Reflection Room
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10:00 am
10:30 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
04:00 pm

Drama Class - Third Act
Table Tennis

Knitting Group

Bridge

Happy Hour

Thursday 27 June

Movie Theatre
Gym

Village Centre
Library
Village Bar

09:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
[1:00 am
0l:15 pm
01:30 pm
04:00 pm
05:30 pm

Church Service - Catholic Mass

Out & About - DrWho Exhibition ™

Pool/ Snooker
Biking Group
Petanque

Yoga

Singing Group

Te Reo for Beginners
Outdoor Bowls

Line Dancing

Village Host

Quiz - Quiz Night

Friday 28 June

Reflection Room
Reception

Village Centre
Specified Town House
Outside Petanque
Gym

Village Centre By Piano
Virtual Events
Bowling Green

Gym

Village Bar

Gym

09:30 am
01:00 pm
01:15 pm

Church Service - Catholic Mass
Mahjong

Movie

Saturday 29 June

Reflection Room
Dining Room

Movie Theatre

10:30 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
01:15 pm
01:30 pm
04:00 pm
06:00 pm

Table Tennis

Knitting Group
Cards & Table Games
Movie

Scrabble

Village Host

Church Service - Catholic Mass

Sunday 30 June

Gym

Village Centre
Library

Movie Theatre
Library
Village Bar

Movie Theatre

09:30 am Church Service - Catholic Mass
[10:15 am Croquet

10:30 am Cards & Table Games

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Reflection Room
Village Green
Library
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Dining Room

12:45 pm Rummikub
0l:15 pm Outdoor Bowls Village Green
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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