

JUNE 2024

ACTIVITIES PROGRAMME

Independent Residents

Charles Fleming Village

•	\mathbf{A}			ne
- 1	$\Delta \Delta$			na
-	•	$\mathbf{A} - \mathbf{I}$	I	

Saturday 01 June			
10:30 am	Table Tennis	Gym	
01:00 pm	Knitting Group	Village Centre	
01:00 pm	Cards & Table Games	Library	
01:15 pm	Movie	Movie Theatre	
01:30 pm	Scrabble	Library	
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar	
06:00 pm	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Movie Theatre	

Sunday 02 June				
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room		
10:15 am	Croquet	Village Green		
10:30 am	Cards & Table Games	Library		
12:45 pm	Rummikub	Dining Room		
01:15 pm	Outdoor Bowls	Village Green		
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar		

Week Two

Monday 03 June			
09:30 am	Cards - 500	Library	
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room	
10:30 am	Tai Chi Qigong	Gym	
11:30 am	Meditation	Reflection Room	
01:15 pm	Cards & Table Games	Dining Room	

Tuesday 04 June			
09:00 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room	
09:30 am	Triple A Circuit	Gym	
10:30 am	Triple A Functional	Gym	
10:45 am	Church Service - Anglican	Movie Theatre	
12:30 pm	Ten Pin Bowling	Reception	
01:00 pm	Bolivia	Library	
01:15 pm	Movie	Movie Theatre	
01:30 pm	Mens Shed	The Shed	
02:00 pm	Croquet	Outside Croquet	
02:00 pm	Petanque	Outside Petanque	

Wednesday 05 June			
09:30 am	Cards - 500	Library	
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room	
10:00 am	Drama Class - Third Act	Movie Theatre	
10:30 am	Table Tennis	Gym	
01:00 pm	Knitting Group	Village Centre	
01:00 pm	Bridge	Library	
04:00 pm	Happy Hour	Village Bar	

Thursday 06 June				
09:30 am	Out & About - The Big Sing 📮	Reception		
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room		
10:00 am	Pool/ Snooker	Village Centre		
10:00 am	Biking Group	Specified Town House		
10:15 am	Petanque	Outside Petanque		
10:30 am	Pop Up Shop - Stevens Footwear	Atrium		
10:30 am	Yoga	Gym		
10:30 am	Singing Group	Village Centre By Piano		
I I:30 am	Online Art Class	Virtual Events		
01:15 pm	Outdoor Bowls	Bowling Green		
01:30 pm	Line Dancing	Gym		
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar		

Friday 07 June			
09:30 am	Out & About - The Big Sing 📮	Reception	
09:30 am	Triple A Circuit	Gym	
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room	
10:30 am	Triple A Functional	Village Bar	
01:00 pm	Mahjong	Dining Room	
01:15 pm	Movie	Movie Theatre	
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar	

Saturday 08 June		
10:30 am	Table Tennis	Gym
01:00 pm	Knitting Group	Village Centre
01:00 pm	Cards & Table Games	Library
01:15 pm	Movie	Movie Theatre
01:30 pm	Scrabble	Library

03:00 pm	Dancercise - Journey Through The Decades 🗖	Gym
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar
06:00 pm	Out & About - End Of Summer	Reception
06:00 pm	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Movie Theatre

Sunday 09 June				
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room		
10:15 am	Croquet	Village Green		
10:30 am	Cards & Table Games	Library		
12:45 pm	Rummikub	Dining Room		
01:15 pm	Outdoor Bowls	Village Green		
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar		

Week Three

Monday 10 June			
09:30 am	Cards - 500	Library	
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room	
09:30 am	Shopping Trip	Reception	
10:00 am	Out & About - Petone Settlers Museum and Thistle Inn	Reception	
10:00 am	Shopping Trip	Reception	
10:30 am	Tai Chi Qigong	Gym	
I I:30 am	Meditation	Reflection Room	
01:00 pm	Aqua Aerobics 📮	Pool	
01:15 pm	Cards & Table Games	Dining Room	
03:00 pm	Charity Fundraiser - Winter Waffles	Village Bar	

Tuesday I I June		
09:00 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room
09:30 am	Triple A Circuit	Gym
10:00 am	Support Group - Parkinsons	Village Lounge
10:30 am	Triple A Functional	Gym
10:45 am	Church Service - Anglican	Movie Theatre
12:30 pm	Ten Pin Bowling	Reception
01:00 pm	Bolivia	Library
01:15 pm	Movie	Movie Theatre
01:30 pm	Mens Shed	The Shed
02:00 pm	Croquet	Outside Croquet
02:00 pm	Petanque	Outside Petanque

Wednesday	⁷ I2 June	
09:30 am	Cards - 500	Library
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room
10:00 am	Drama Class - Third Act	Movie Theatre
10:30 am	Table Tennis	Gym
01:00 pm	Knitting Group	Village Centre
01:00 pm	Bridge	Library
02:30 pm	Salsa Dancing P	Gym
03:00 pm	Wine Club Hosted by Villa Maria	Virtual Events
04:00 pm	Happy Hour	Village Bar

Thursday 13 June		
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room
10:00 am	Pop Up Shop - Pauline Pantry	Atrium
10:00 am	Pool/ Snooker	Village Centre
10:00 am	Biking Group	Specified Town House
10:15 am	Petanque	Outside Petanque
10:30 am	Yoga	Gym
10:30 am	Singing Group	Village Centre By Piano
11:30 am	Lunch Club - Wine Makers Daughter 🖪	Reception
01:15 pm	Outdoor Bowls	Bowling Green
01:30 pm	Line Dancing	Gym
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar
05:30 pm	Quiz - Quiz Night	Gym

Friday 14 June		
09:30 am	Triple A Circuit	Gym
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room
10:30 am	Triple A Functional	Village Bar
01:00 pm	Mahjong	Dining Room
01:15 pm	Movie	Movie Theatre
03:00 pm	Bake Sale 🖪	Atrium
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar

Saturday 15 June		
10:30 am	Table Tennis	Gym
01:00 pm	Knitting Group	Village Centre
01:00 pm	Cards & Table Games	Library

01:30 pm	Scrabble	Library
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar
06:00 pm	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Movie Theatre

Sunday 16 June		
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room
10:15 am	Croquet	Village Green
10:30 am	Cards & Table Games	Library
12:45 pm	Rummikub	Dining Room
01:15 pm	Outdoor Bowls	Village Green
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar

Week Four

Monday 17 June			
09:30 am	Cards - 500	Library	
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room	
09:30 am	Shopping Trip	Reception	
10:00 am	Out & About - Mystery Tour	Reception	
10:00 am	Shopping Trip	Reception	
10:30 am	Tai Chi Qigong	Gym	
I I:30 am	Meditation	Reflection Room	
01:00 pm	Aqua Aerobics 🏲	Pool	
01:15 pm	Cards & Table Games	Dining Room	

Tuesday 18 June		
09:00 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room
09:30 am	Triple A Circuit	Gym
10:30 am	Triple A Functional	Gym
10:45 am	Church Service - Baptist	Movie Theatre
12:30 pm	Ten Pin Bowling	Reception
01:00 pm	Bolivia	Library
01:15 pm	Movie	Movie Theatre
01:30 pm	Mens Shed	The Shed
02:00 pm	Bingo - Bingo Fundraiser 🏲	Gym
02:00 pm	Croquet	Outside Croquet
02:00 pm	Petanque	Outside Petanque

Wednesday 19 June

09:30 am	Cards - 500	Library
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room
10:00 am	Drama Class - Third Act	Movie Theatre
10:30 am	Table Tennis	Gym
11:30 am	Tai Chi	Virtual Events
01:00 pm	Aqua Aerobics	Pool
01:00 pm	Knitting Group	Village Centre
01:00 pm	Bridge	Library
04:00 pm	Happy Hour	Village Bar

Thursday 20 June		
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room
10:00 am	Pool/ Snooker	Village Centre
10:00 am	Biking Group	Specified Town House
10:15 am	Petanque	Outside Petanque
10:30 am	Yoga	Gym
10:30 am	Singing Group	Village Centre By Piano
01:15 pm	Outdoor Bowls	Bowling Green
01:30 pm	Line Dancing	Gym
06:00 pm	Fine Dining \$45.00 ▶	Dining Room

Friday 21 June		
09:30 am	Triple A Circuit	Gym
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room
10:30 am	Triple A Functional	Village Bar
01:00 pm	Mahjong	Dining Room
01:15 pm	Movie	Movie Theatre
01:45 pm	Entertainer - Te Horo Choir	Village Lounge
03:00 pm	Learn an Instrument - Drum Circle 🟲	Gym
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar

Saturday 22 June			
10:30 am	Table Tennis	Gym	
01:00 pm	Knitting Group	Village Centre	
01:00 pm	Cards & Table Games	Library	
01:15 pm	Movie	Movie Theatre	
01:30 pm	Scrabble	Library	
03:00 pm	Dancercise - Journey Through The Decades 📮	Gym	
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar	

06:00 pm	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Movie Theatre
Sunday 23	3 June	

Sunday 23 June		
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room
10:15 am	Croquet	Village Green
10:30 am	Cards & Table Games	Library
12:45 pm	Rummikub	Dining Room
01:15 pm	Outdoor Bowls	Village Green
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar

_			_	_		
	A /		k			_
W	AV		v		W	
•	•	-				

Monday 24 June			
09:30 am	Cards - 500	Library	
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room	
09:30 am	Shopping Trip	Reception	
10:00 am	Shopping Trip	Reception	
10:30 am	Lunch Club - 1154 Pastaria 🏲	Reception	
10:30 am	Tai Chi Qigong	Gym	
11:30 am	Meditation	Reflection Room	
01:00 pm	Aqua Aerobics 📮	Pool	
01:15 pm	Cards & Table Games	Dining Room	

Tuesday 25 June			
09:00 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room	
09:30 am	Triple A Circuit	Gym	
10:30 am	Triple A Functional	Gym	
10:45 am	Church Service - Anglican	Movie Theatre	
12:30 pm	Ten Pin Bowling	Reception	
01:00 pm	Bolivia	Library	
01:15 pm	Movie	Movie Theatre	
01:30 pm	Mens Shed	The Shed	
02:00 pm	Workshop - Flax Weaving Workshop \$5.00	Gym	
02:00 pm	Croquet	Outside Croquet	
02:00 pm	Petanque	Outside Petanque	

Wednesda	y 26 June	
09:30 am	Cards - 500	Library
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room

10:00 am	Drama Class - Third Act	Movie Theatre
10:30 am	Table Tennis	Gym
01:00 pm	Knitting Group	Village Centre
01:00 pm	Bridge	Library
04:00 pm	Happy Hour	Village Bar

Thursday 27 June				
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room		
10:00 am	Out & About - Dr Who Exhibition	Reception		
10:00 am	Pool/ Snooker	Village Centre		
10:00 am	Biking Group	Specified Town House		
10:15 am	Petanque	Outside Petanque		
10:30 am	Yoga	Gym		
10:30 am	Singing Group	Village Centre By Piano		
I I:00 am	Te Reo for Beginners	Virtual Events		
01:15 pm	Outdoor Bowls	Bowling Green		
01:30 pm	Line Dancing	Gym		
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar		
05:30 pm	Quiz - Quiz Night	Gym		

Friday 28 June		
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room
01:00 pm	Mahjong	Dining Room
01:15 pm	Movie	Movie Theatre

Saturday 29 June			
10:30 am	Table Tennis	Gym	
01:00 pm	Knitting Group	Village Centre	
01:00 pm	Cards & Table Games	Library	
01:15 pm	Movie	Movie Theatre	
01:30 pm	Scrabble	Library	
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar	
06:00 pm	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Movie Theatre	

Sunday 30 June			
09:30 am	Church Service - Catholic Mass	Reflection Room	
10:15 am	Croquet	Village Green	
10:30 am	Cards & Table Games	Library	

12:45 pm	Rummikub	Dining Room
01:15 pm	Outdoor Bowls	Village Green
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar

KEY: - Featured Event. \$ - Paid events. - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.